Forest River, Inc

Invoice No: INV1744823

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

5| CATALINA

3] ACAT25RKS

3l CAT001856
SZT2CAPBOBT001856

205-6827
205-6825
205-6826
205-1008
205-2329
205-1857
205-1750
205-10018
205-954
205-950
205-F
205-FS

CUSTOMER VALUE PACKAGE 2
COMFORT PACKAGE

PLUS PACKAGE

SPARE TIRE W/TIRE CARRIER & CO
PLANK WOOD BEAUFLOR DURABAC
FRONT DIAMOND PLATE

QUTSIDE MARINE-GRADE SPEAKERS
POWER ELECTRIC AWNING (N/A ON
TRA GOLD LEVEL GREEN CERTIFICA
COACH-NET ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
FREIGHT

FUEL SURCHARGE

Ll e e S

$0.00
$1,595.00
$464.00
$384.25
$203.00
$36.25
$66.70
$72.50
$326.25
$7.25
$0.00
$1,271.00
$203.00

$18,844. 20

$4,629.20

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



