Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV1744823

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

NO01856

VilVenicie Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO:: VIN NO:: CATALINA ACAT25RKS CAT001856 5ZT2CAPB0BT001856 SHIP TO ADDRESS: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 27030 JAMES CHAPEL ROAD HOLDEN, LA 70744

	Optional Equipment Insta	lled By Manufactur	er -	
205-DESIGN	DESIGNER BRONZE DECOR	1	\$0.00	
205-6827	CUSTOMER VALUE PACKAGE 2	1	\$1,595.00	
205-6825	COMFORT PACKAGE	1	\$464.00	
205-6826	PLUS PACKAGE	1	\$384.25	
205-1008	SPARE TIRE W/TIRE CARRIER & CO	1	\$203.00	
205-2329	PLANK WOOD BEAUFLOR DURABAC	1	\$36.25	
205-1857	FRONT DIAMOND PLATE	1	\$66.70	
205-1750	OUTSIDE MARINE-GRADE SPEAKERS	1	\$72.50	
205-10018	POWER ELECTRIC AWNING (N/A ON	1	\$326.25	
205-954	TRA GOLD LEVEL GREEN CERTIFICA	1	\$7.25	
205-950	COACH-NET ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1	\$0.00	
205-F	FREIGHT	1	\$1,271.00	
205-FS	FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$203.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$18,844.20	\$4,629.20	\$23,473.40